Actual

-10.65%
3.37%
8.79%
8.27%
7.14%
1.97%

2.27%
3.00%
2.00%
5.44%
2.71%
5.73%
591%
4.24%
4.90%
10.55%
-5.00%
9.94%
10.79%
12.32%
10.00%
13.91%
16.07%
20.04%
35.00%
25.00%

GPEST (CFS) 11/3/2023

%
Estimate

-12.00%
-5.00%
5.23%
8.45%
6.00%
1.00%

2.27%
3.00%
2.00%
5.44%
2.71%
5.73%
591%
4.24%
4.90%
10.55%
-5.00%
9.94%
10.79%
12.32%
10.00%
13.91%
16.07%
20.04%
35.00%
25.00%
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

DATE

10/14/23
10/16/23
10/18/23
10/21/23
10/23/23
10/25/23
10/28/23
10/30/23
11/01/23

11/04/23
11/06/23
11/08/23
11/11/23
11/13/23
11/15/23
11/18/23
11/20/23
11/22/23
11/25/23
11/27/23
11/29/23
12/02/23
12/04/23
12/06/23
12/09/23
12/11/23
12/13/23
12/16/23
12/18/23

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

PB SALES

$30,383,978
$16,673,960
$19,479,414
$27,148,946
$17,235,986
$21,190,722
$29,395,392
$18,466,968
$21,608,742

$30,062,667
$19,020,977

Grand Prize Estimate Issued

P o w E B@m Saturday Start o

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL

$22,783,268 $20,000,000 $9,100,000 2.205 51%  5.1%
$35,286,150 $34,000,000 $15,400,000 2.205 2.8%  7.7%
$49,892,688 $49,000,000 $22,200,000 2.205 3.3%  10.8%
$73,340,554 $70,000,000 $30,400,000 2.302 45%  14.8%
$86,833,422 $85,000,000 $36,900,000 2.302 29%  17.3%
$103,422,179 $100,000,000 $43,400,000 2.302 36%  20.2%
$124,608,010 $125,000,000 $55,000,000 2.274 49%  24.1%
$138,048,811 $137,000,000 $60,200,000 2.274 31%  26.5%
$153,776,287 $152,000,000 $66,800,000 2.274 36%  29.2%
$166,548,437 $173,000,000 $79,600,000 2173 50%  32.7%
$178,950,926 $179,000,000 $82,400,000 2173 32%  34.9%
2173 3.7%  37.3%

2173 53%  40.6%

2173 3.3%  42.6%

2173 3.9%  44.8%

2173 56%  47.9%

2173 34%  49.7%

2173 41%  51.7%

2173 6.2% 54.7%

2173 3.3%  56.2%

2173 45%  58.1%

2173 6.8%  61.0%

2173 3.7%  62.4%

2173 49%  64.3%

2173 7.7%  67.0%

2173 42%  68.4%

2173 59%  70.3%

2173 10.3%  73.3%

2173 53%  74.7%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,200,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subj_Fct to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid foIIow,in§1an election for the annuity.

1[2) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRA ERAGE_column.
he robabllltP/ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment

13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

2,694,207
2,828,917
2,970,363
3,118,881
3,274,825
3,438,567
3,610,495
3,791,020
3,980,571
4,179,599
4,388,579
4,608,008

4,838,408
5,080,329
5,334,345
5,601,063
5,881,116
6,175,172
6,483,930
6,808,127
7,148,533
7,505,960
7,881,258
8,275,320
8,689,086
9,123,541
9,579,718
10,058,704
10,561,639
11,089,721

179,000,000



