

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		RAGE	1st Payment	2,694,207
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	2,828,917
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	2,970,363
		1	10/14/23	Sat	\$30,383,978	\$22,783,268	\$20,000,000	\$9,100,000	2.205	5.1%	5.1%	4th Payment	3,118,881
		2	10/16/23	Mon	\$16,673,960	\$35,286,150	\$34,000,000	\$15,400,000	2.205	2.8%	7.7%	5th Payment	3,274,825
		3	10/18/23		\$19,479,414	\$49,892,688	\$49,000,000	\$22,200,000	2.205	3.3%	10.8%	6th Payment	3,438,567
-10.65%	-12.00%	4	10/21/23	Sat	\$27,148,946	\$73,340,554	\$70,000,000	\$30,400,000	2.302	4.5%	14.8%	7th Payment	3,610,495
3.37%	-5.00%	5	10/23/23	Mon	\$17,235,986	\$86,833,422	\$85,000,000	\$36,900,000	2.302	2.9%	17.3%	8th Payment	3,791,020
8.79%	5.23%	6	10/25/23	Wed	\$21,190,722	\$103,422,179	\$100,000,000	\$43,400,000	2.302	3.6%	20.2%	9th Payment	3,980,571
8.27%	8.45%	7	10/28/23	Sat	\$29,395,392	\$124,608,010	\$125,000,000	\$55,000,000	2.274	4.9%	24.1%	10th Payment	4,179,599
7.14%	6.00%	8	10/30/23	Mon	\$18,466,968	\$138,048,811	\$137,000,000	\$60,200,000	2.274	3.1%	26.5%	11th Payment	4,388,579
1.97%	1.00%	9	11/01/23	Wed	\$21,608,742	\$153,776,287	\$152,000,000	\$66,800,000	2.274	3.6%	29.2%	12th Payment	4,608,008
2.27%	2.27%		11/04/23	Sat	\$30,062,667	\$166,548,437	\$173,000,000	\$79,600,000	2.173	5.0%	32.7%	13th Payment	4,838,408
3.00%	3.00%	11	11/06/23	Mon	\$19,020,977	\$178,950,926	\$179,000,000	\$82,400,000	2.173	3.2%	34.9%	14th Payment	5,080,329
2.00%	2.00%	12	11/08/23						2.173	3.7%	37.3%	15th Payment	5,334,345
5.44%	5.44%	13	11/11/23	Sat					2.173	5.3%	40.6%	16th Payment	5,601,063
2.71%	2.71%	14	11/13/23	Mon					2.173	3.3%	42.6%	17th Payment	5,881,116
5.73%	5.73%	15	11/15/23	Wed					2.173	3.9%	44.8%	18th Payment	6,175,172
5.91%	5.91%	16	11/18/23	Sat					2.173	5.6%	47.9%	19th Payment	6,483,930
4.24%	4.24%	17	11/20/23	Mon					2.173	3.4%	49.7%	20th Payment	6,808,127
4.90%	4.90%	18	11/22/23	Wed					2.173	4.1%	51.7%	21st Payment	7,148,533
10.55%	10.55%	19	11/25/23	Sat					2.173	6.2%	54.7%	22nd Payment	7,505,960
-5.00%	-5.00%	20	11/27/23	Mon					2.173	3.3%	56.2%	23rd Payment	7,881,258
9.94%	9.94%	21	11/29/23	Wed					2.173	4.5%	58.1%	24th Payment	8,275,320
10.79%	10.79%	22	12/02/23	Sat					2.173	6.8%	61.0%	25th Payment	8,689,086
12.32%	12.32%	23	12/04/23	Mon					2.173	3.7%	62.4%	26th Payment	9,123,541
10.00%	10.00%	24	12/06/23	Wed					2.173	4.9%	64.3%	27th Payment	9,579,718
13.91%	13.91%	25	12/09/23	Sat					2.173	7.7%	67.0%	28th Payment	10,058,704
16.07%	16.07%	26	12/11/23	Mon					2.173	4.2%	68.4%	29th Payment	10,561,639
20.04%	20.04%		12/13/23	Wed					2.173	5.9%	70.3%	30th Payment	11,089,721
35.00%	35.00%		12/16/23	Sat					2.173	10.3%	73.3%	Total	179,000,000
25.00%	25.00%		12/18/23						2.173	5.3%	74.7%	_	
		-											

NOTES:

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,200,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

⁽¹⁾ The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.